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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 2 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
22.10.2016 - 9:15 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 29.61 JANEVSKA, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 29.61 JANEVA, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 29.61 JANEVSKA, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 31.43 MATOVSKA, E. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 10 god i pomladi 35.17 RISTOVSKA, M. MKD
Meet Record 29.61 JANEVSKA, Ana MKD Skopje

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2006 and younger

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 34.58 350
2. MECA, Kaltra 08 Te Stela 41.66 200
3. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 41.87 197
4. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 BETA 43.83 172
5. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 BETA 44.15 168
6. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 BETA 47.58 134
7. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step Prishtina 49.73 117
8. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 BETA 52.54 99
9. KYCYKU, Sara 06 Step Prishtina 57.24 77

10. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 BETA 1:06.66 48
DNS XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Te Stela

E - 2004-2005

1. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 32.61 417 B
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 32.90 406 B
3. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 BETA 33.57 383 B
4. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA Sofija 33.91 371 B
5. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 BETA 34.81 343
6. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 Step Prishtina 36.85 289
7. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 Step Prishtina 36.92 287
8. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.30 257
9. CENKO, Rea 04 Te Stela 38.53 253

10. DHIMOSHI, Anastasia 04 Te Stela 39.37 237
11. DIMITRIEVSKA, Angela 04 BETA 42.80 184
12. FEDORENCO, Ecaterina 04 Team of Moldova 43.72 173
13. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 44.67 162
14. SIMNICA, Dea 04 Step Prishtina 48.23 129
15. OSMANI, Rea 05 Step Prishtina 50.15 114
16. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 50.52 112

DNS PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

D - 2002-2003

1. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 BETA 29.26 578 A
2. DANILOVA, Maria 02 Team of Moldova 30.59 506 A
3. GKOVTZIA, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 33.91 371 B
4. KOSTARELLI, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 33.93 370 R
5. BOJANOVA, Petja 03 NEREA Sofija 34.07 366 R
6. LATSIOU, Eleni 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 34.58 350
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 2, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, D - 2002-2003

Rank YB Time Pts

7. PANDEVA, Andrea 02 Slavia Sofia 35.01 337
8. KRASKOVSKAIA, Evghenia 03 Team of Moldova 36.04 309
9. TOULOUMEIDOU, Louloudia 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 36.36 301

10. TRANDEVA, Tanja 02 NEREA Sofija 38.69 250
11. PAVLESKA, Jana 02 Vip Rabotnicki 45.01 158

DSQ NESTOROSKA, Marija 02 Pk Struga
DNS KOEVSKA, Katerina 02 Levski 2014

C - 2000-2001

1. QUARRATO, Majelle 01 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 30.75 498 A
2. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.06 483 A
3. DYAKOVA, Plamena 00 Damini 31.37 469 A
4. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 31.48 464 B
5. SERAFIMOVSKA, Jana 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 33.57 383 B
6. TRIVUN, Andjela 01 Olymp, BL 33.76 376 B
7. NIKOLOVA, Victoria 01 Levski 2014 33.97 369 R
8. SRDIC, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 34.49 353 R
9. RADOVANOVIC, Tamara 00 Olymp, BL 34.80 343

10. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 35.92 312
11. KARAMACOSKA, Elena 01 Pk Struga 43.01 182

B - 1998-1999

1. DAMJANOVSKA, Ana Marija 99 Plymouth Leander - GB 29.10 588 A
2. GEORGIEVA, Anna 99 Damini 29.96 538 A
3. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.91 490 A

Open

1. DAMJANOVSKA, Ana Marija 99 Plymouth Leander - GB 29.10 588 A
2. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 BETA 29.26 578 A
3. GEORGIEVA, Anna 99 Damini 29.96 538 A
4. DANILOVA, Maria 02 Team of Moldova 30.59 506 A
5. QUARRATO, Majelle 01 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 30.75 498 A
6. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.91 490 A
7. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.06 483 A
8. DYAKOVA, Plamena 00 Damini 31.37 469 A
9. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 31.48 464 B

10. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 32.61 417 B
11. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 32.90 406 B
12. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 BETA 33.57 383 B

SERAFIMOVSKA, Jana 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 33.57 383 B
14. TRIVUN, Andjela 01 Olymp, BL 33.76 376 B
15. GKOVTZIA, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 33.91 371 B

DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA Sofija 33.91 371 B
17. KOSTARELLI, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 33.93 370 R
18. NIKOLOVA, Victoria 01 Levski 2014 33.97 369 R
19. BOJANOVA, Petja 03 NEREA Sofija 34.07 366 R
20. SRDIC, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 34.49 353 R
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 2, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 34.58 350
LATSIOU, Eleni 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 34.58 350

23. RADOVANOVIC, Tamara 00 Olymp, BL 34.80 343
24. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 BETA 34.81 343
25. PANDEVA, Andrea 02 Slavia Sofia 35.01 337
26. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 35.92 312
27. KRASKOVSKAIA, Evghenia 03 Team of Moldova 36.04 309
28. TOULOUMEIDOU, Louloudia 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 36.36 301
29. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 Step Prishtina 36.85 289
30. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 Step Prishtina 36.92 287
31. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.30 257
32. CENKO, Rea 04 Te Stela 38.53 253
33. TRANDEVA, Tanja 02 NEREA Sofija 38.69 250
34. DHIMOSHI, Anastasia 04 Te Stela 39.37 237
35. MECA, Kaltra 08 Te Stela 41.66 200
36. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 41.87 197
37. DIMITRIEVSKA, Angela 04 BETA 42.80 184
38. KARAMACOSKA, Elena 01 Pk Struga 43.01 182
39. FEDORENCO, Ecaterina 04 Team of Moldova 43.72 173
40. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 BETA 43.83 172
41. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 BETA 44.15 168
42. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 44.67 162
43. PAVLESKA, Jana 02 Vip Rabotnicki 45.01 158
44. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 BETA 47.58 134
45. SIMNICA, Dea 04 Step Prishtina 48.23 129
46. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step Prishtina 49.73 117
47. OSMANI, Rea 05 Step Prishtina 50.15 114
48. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 50.52 112
49. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 BETA 52.54 99
50. GARRETT, Florence 93 BETA 53.84 92
51. KYCYKU, Sara 06 Step Prishtina 57.24 77
52. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 BETA 1:06.66 48

DSQ NESTOROSKA, Marija 02 Pk Struga
DNS KOEVSKA, Katerina 02 Levski 2014
DNS XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Te Stela
DNS PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
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